Virtual

Career Awareness Week
-March 28th to April 1st, 2021-
Summary




Sunday 28th
Sunday 28th
Sunday 28th
Sunday 28th
Monday 29th
Monday 29th
Monday 29th
Monday 29th
Tuesday 30th
Tuesday 30th
Tuesday 30th

Wednesday 31st
Wednesday 31st

Thursday 1st
Thursday 1st

AUBH (HS)

Education Links (HS)

BUB (HS)

King’s College London (HS)
Northumbria (HS)

BIBF (HS)

RCSI-MUB (HS)

Mr. Hamza Al Kooheji (MS)
Education Zone (HS)
Arizona State University (HS)
Bahrain Polytechnic (HS)
University of Bahrain (HS)
University of Leeds (HS)
FLS Consultants (HS)

Ms. Mayan Jaffar (MS)

+150
+165
+70
+145
+145
+55
+155
+240
+150
+140
+55
+130
+135
+65
+90



University Life
Monday 29th 3 Guests
Aesha Al Jowder

Tameem Al Sharif
Yasmin Ahmadi

Live YouTube Viewers: 47 Live Instagram Viewers: 85-55

Bayan Gems

Wednesday 29th 6 Guests
Isa Maseeh

Marwa Al Saad

Nibras Talib

Fatima Al Sairafi

Sara Al Kuwari

Amna Al Arrayedh

Live YouTube Viewers: 22 Live Instagram Viewers: 105-55



Career Fair 2021: High School Virtual Sessions

Sunday March 28™" Monday March 29 Tuesday March 30* Wednesday March 31* Thursday April 1%
Day 4 Day 5 Day 6 Day 7 Day 8
8:15- AUBH HS Counselors Education Zone University of Bahrain
9:00 Grades 11 & 12 Grades 11 & 12 Grades 10 & 11 Grades 11 & 12
https://m | m/kxz-hoj | Engineering (Layal) https://m | m/kah-ipi | https://m | m/rrf-rawh-r
t-ssm https://meet.google.com/mje-gpat | j-bya se
-esk
Business (Niyaz)
9:00-9:4 HS Counselor
5 Grade 10
Psychometric (Zainab)
https://meet.google.com/cgu-cq
kr-sgg
11:00-1 | Education Links Northumbria University Arizona State University FLS Consultants
1:45 Grades 10 & 11 Grades 10 & 11 Grade 10 & 11 Grade 11
https://meet.google.com/vgw-w | https://meet.google.com/xrg-ccie- | https://meet.google.com/how-z https://meet.google.com/kqc-vd
kak-ogb mxe aht-daj jh-mte
HS Counselor
Grade 9 (Zainab)
£e-pXr
11:45-1 | BUB BIBF Bahrain Polytechnic Vatel College
2:30 Grade 12 Grade 12 Grade 12 Grade 12
(Grade 11 optional) (Grade 11 optional) (Grade 11 optional) (Grade 11 optional)
h ://meet. le.com/bgf-n h //m le.com/vdm-dxh h ://meet. le.com/kou- h ://meet. le.com/xta-jpj
vi-gad -uyr PO-Xri v-ocd
1:00-1:4 | King’s College London RCSI-MUB HS Counselors University of Leeds
5 Grades 11 & 12 Grades 9 & 10 Grade 9 (Niyaz) Grade 11 & 12
https://meet.google.com/ajk-ag | https://meet.google.com/qzy-xnza- | http://meet.google.com/ugu-cn https://meet.google.com/mvt-ydgx-
dn-rgs ihe ht-iyy nbx
Grade 10 (Layal)
https://meet.google.com/agp-mi
kt-meq
End of the School Day
3:00-4:0 Alumni: Panel 1 Alumni: Panel 2
0 Live Broadcast Live Broadcast
“Preparing for University Life” “Bayan Gems”
https://voutu.be/TOWXfMvSORo https://voutu.be/RkOXUDOUSWO




