Virtual Career Awareness Week -March 28th to April 1st, 2021 Summary

Virtual Career Awareness Week -March 28th to April 1st, 2021- Summary



External Participants

Day	Session With	Attendees
Sunday 28th	AUBH (HS)	+150
Sunday 28th	Education Links (HS)	+165
Sunday 28th	BUB (HS)	+70
Sunday 28th	King's College London (HS)	+145
Monday 29th	Northumbria (HS)	+145
Monday 29th	BIBF (HS)	+55
Monday 29th	RCSI-MUB (HS)	+155
Monday 29th	Mr. Hamza Al Kooheji (MS)	+240
Tuesday 30th	Education Zone (HS)	+150
Tuesday 30th	Arizona State University (HS)	+140
Tuesday 30th	Bahrain Polytechnic (HS)	+55
Wednesday 31st	University of Bahrain (HS)	+130
Wednesday 31st	University of Leeds (HS)	+135
Thursday 1st	FLS Consultants (HS)	+65
Thursday 1st	Ms. Mayan Jaffar (MS)	+90

Total: 15 Virtual Sessions (Excluding Panels)

Alumni Panels



Panel 1

University Life
Monday 29th 3 Guests
Aesha Al Jowder
Tameem Al Sharif
Yasmin Ahmadi

Live YouTube Viewers: 47 Live Instagram Viewers: 85-55

*Please note that in addition to the external participations, the HS counselors held 6 sessions with the HS students. The MS counselors' planned advisory sessions that revolved around career orientation.

Panel 2

Bayan Gems
Wednesday 29th 6 Guests
Isa Maseeh
Marwa Al Saad
Nibras Talib
Fatima Al Sairafi
Sara Al Kuwari
Amna Al Arrayedh

Live YouTube Viewers: 22 Live Instagram Viewers: 105-55

*The departments of Arabic, English, Social Studies, and PE also held career awareness related activities throughout the week.

Table of Virtual Sessions



Career Fair 2021: High School Virtual Sessions							
	Sunday March 28 th Day 4	Monday March 29 th Day 5	Tuesday March 30 th Day 6	Wednesday March 31 st Day 7	Thursday April 1 st Day 8		
8:15- 9:00	AUBH Grades 11 & 12 https://meet.google.com/kxz-hoj t-ssm	HS Counselors Grades 11 & 12 Engineering (Layal) https://meet.google.com/mje-gpat -esk Business (Niyaz) https://meet.google.com/snk-ubgw -xst	Education Zone Grades 10 & 11 https://meet.google.com/kah-ipi j-bya	University of Bahrain Grades 11 & 12 https://meet.google.com/rrf-rqwh-r se			
9:00-9:4 5					HS Counselor Grade 10 Psychometric (Zainab) https://meet.google.com/cgu-cq kr-sgg		
11:00-1 1:45	Education Links Grades 10 & 11 https://meet.google.com/vgw-w kqk-oqb HS Counselor Grade 9 (Zainab) https://meet.google.com/baj-ga ee-pxr	Northumbria University Grades 10 & 11 https://meet.google.com/xrg-ccje-mxe	Arizona State University Grade 10 & 11 https://meet.google.com/how-z aht-daj		FLS Consultants Grade 11 https://meet.google.com/kqc-vd jh-mte		
11:45-1 2:30	BUB Grade 12 (Grade 11 optional) https://meet.google.com/bqf-nu vi-qqd	BIBF Grade 12 (Grade 11 optional) https://meet.google.com/vdm-dxht -uvr	Bahrain Polytechnic Grade 12 (Grade 11 optional) https://meet.google.com/kou-at		Vatel College Grade 12 (Grade 11 optional) https://meet.google.com/xtq-jpj v-ocd		
1:00-1:4	King's College London Grades 11 & 12 https://meet.google.com/ajk-qq dn-rgs	RCSI-MUB Grades 9 & 10 https://meet.google.com/qzy-xnza-ihe	HS Counselors Grade 9 (Niyaz) http://meet.google.com/uqu-cn ht-iyy Grade 10 (Layal) https://meet.google.com/agp-mi kt-meq	University of Leeds Grade 11 & 12 https://meet.google.com/mvt-ydqx- nbx			
End of the School Day							
3:00-4:0 0		Alumni: Panel 1 Live Broadcast "Preparing for University Life" https://youtu.be/TOwXfMvSORo		Alumni: Panel 2 Live Broadcast "Bayan Gems" https://youtu.be/RkOXUD0U8W0			